



Meridian Park Wetland Enhancement

= Bid Calculation Corrections Below

BID TAB			Skyline Landscape		Restoration Logistics		RRJ		TERRA DYNAMICS		Earthscapes NW		NW NEW CONST.		A1 Landscaping		Home & Garden		Trinity		Matia			
ITEM	SPEC	BID ITEM	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
1	1-07	IMPLEMENT TESC PLAN	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 422.40	\$ 422.40	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
2	1-07	PROPERTY RESTORATION	FA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
3	8-01	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	SY	120	\$ 34.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 64.53	\$ 7,743.60	\$ 12.62	\$ 1,514.40	\$ 16.50	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00
4	1-09	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,654.00	\$ 4,654.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
5	1-09	RESOLUTION OF UTILITY CONFLICTS	FA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
6	2-02	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,680.00	\$ 5,680.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	2-03	CHANNEL EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	CY	700	\$ 43.00	\$ 30,100.00	\$ 58.75	\$ 41,125.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 20,650.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 21,000.00
8	2-03	EMBANKMENT COMPACTION	CY	22	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 18.91	\$ 416.02	\$ 6.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,320.00
9	2-09	CLEARING, GRUBBING AND ROADSIDE CLEANUP	ACRE	1.15	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 6,565.56	\$ 7,550.39	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 11,615.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 12,535.00	\$ 22,610.00	\$ 26,001.50	\$ 25,030.00	\$ 28,784.50	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,750.00
10	2-09	GRAVEL BACKFILL	TON	84	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 80.48	\$ 6,760.32	\$ 82.00	\$ 6,888.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 4,536.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 2,856.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,940.00
11	4-04	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE, 1/4" MINUS	TON	56	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,352.00	\$ 102.23	\$ 5,724.88	\$ 106.00	\$ 5,936.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 3,472.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,240.00
12	6-06	BOARDWALK	LS	1	\$ 26,830.00	\$ 26,830.00	\$ 35,511.31	\$ 35,511.31	\$ 27,090.00	\$ 27,090.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 12,685.00	\$ 12,685.00	\$ 9,895.00	\$ 9,895.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
13	8-01	FERTILIZING AND MULCHING	ACRE	1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,569.64	\$ 6,569.64	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
14	8-01	SILT BARRIER	LF	1,736	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,208.00	\$ 3.49	\$ 6,058.64	\$ 3.11	\$ 5,398.96	\$ 3.35	\$ 5,815.60	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,472.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,360.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 7,812.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,944.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,944.00
15	8-01	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE	LF	1,155	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,465.00	\$ 2.36	\$ 2,725.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 2,079.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 2,194.50	\$ 4.16	\$ 4,804.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 7,507.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,465.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,310.00
16	8-01	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
17	8-02	TOPSOIL TYPE A	CY	670	\$ 32.00	\$ 21,440.00	\$ 61.08	\$ 40,923.60	\$ 33.00	\$ 22,110.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 22,110.00	\$ 57.74	\$ 38,685.80	\$ 32.90	\$ 22,043.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 21,440.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 23,450.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 24,120.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 30,150.00
18	8-02	SEEDED LAWN INSTALLATION	SF	3,115	\$ 0.06	\$ 186.90	\$ 0.21	\$ 654.15	\$ 0.27	\$ 841.05	\$ 0.10	\$ 311.50	\$ 0.18	\$ 560.70	\$ 1.33	\$ 4,142.95	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,713.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,115.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,246.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,557.50
19	8-02	PSIPE - 1 GAL PLANT	EA	2,321	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,926.00	\$ 9.93	\$ 23,047.53	\$ 8.25	\$ 19,148.25	\$ 7.80	\$ 18,103.80	\$ 8.69	\$ 20,169.49	\$ 2.99	\$ 6,939.79	\$ 11.00	\$ 25,531.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 19,728.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,284.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 16,247.00
20	8-02	PSIPE - 5 GAL PLANT	EA	58	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,044.00	\$ 18.78	\$ 1,089.24	\$ 32.13	\$ 1,863.54	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,624.00	\$ 38.66	\$ 2,242.28	\$ 51.50	\$ 2,987.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,276.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,900.00
21	8-02	PSIPE - PLUGS	EA	7,740	\$ 1.50	\$ 11,610.00	\$ 1.72	\$ 13,312.80	\$ 1.52	\$ 11,764.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 27,477.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 27,090.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 30,960.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 11,610.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 15,480.00
22	8-15	QUARRY SPALLS	TON	8	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 64.53	\$ 516.24	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 448.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
23	8-24	ROCK FOR ROCKWALLS	TON	5	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 769.60	\$ 3,848.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
24	8-33	TREE PROTECTION FENCING	LF	350	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3.77	\$ 1,319.50	\$ 2.34	\$ 819.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10.20	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00
25	8-34	2x6 WOOD PLASTIC COMPOSITE LUMBER	LF	1,340	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,690.00	\$ 7.63	\$ 10,224.20	\$ 4.25	\$ 5,695.00	\$ 10.20	\$ 13,668.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 24,120.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,400.00
26	8-35	SMALL WOODY DEBRIS (DEBRIS PILE)	LS	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 433.00	\$ 433.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
27	8-36	LARGE WOODY DEBRIS	EA	3	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,395.66	\$ 7,186.98	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 10,620.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL SCHD A						\$ 155,126.90	\$ 237,371.26	\$ 192,030.00	\$ 192,291.90	\$ 222,653.27	\$ 194,057.02	\$ 249,013.25	\$ 191,003.00	\$ 157,349.00	\$ 190,688.50									
Contractor Bid Amount						\$ 155,126.90	\$ 237,371.26	\$ 194,030.00	\$ 192,291.90	\$ 222,653.27	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 248,813.25	\$ 181,904.00	\$ 157,349.00	\$ 190,688.50									
Error						\$ -	\$ 90.37	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (9,057.02)	\$ (200.00)	\$ (9,099.00)	\$ -	\$ (0.50)									
TAX						\$ 14,737.06	\$ 22,550.27	\$ 18,242.85	\$ 18,267.73	\$ 21,152.06	\$ 18,435.42	\$ 23,656.26	\$ 18,145.29	\$ 14,948.16	\$ 18,115.41									
TOTAL CORRECTED BID						\$ 169,863.96	\$ 259,921.53	\$ 210,272.85	\$ 210,559.63	\$ 243,805.33	\$ 212,492.44	\$ 272,669.51	\$ 209,148.29	\$ 172,297.16	\$ 208,803.91									